Individual Best Times (Masters)

Janice Appleton - (150109) - Banbury SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

1:00.14
1:01.18
1:01.67
1:02.13
1:04.18

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

1:04.18
1:01.18
1:02.13
1:01.67
1:00.14

Copyright 2024

89
84
82
80
73

73
84
80
82
89

Round

Round

Swim
Date

13/05/06
27/05/16
12/05/07
05/03/16
25/09/16

Swim
Date

25/09/16
27/05/16
05/03/16
12/05/07
13/05/06

Meet

Wycombe Masters Meet 2006
European Masters Championships
Wycombe Masters Open 2007
Swim Wales Open Masters Meet

ASASW Regional Masters Meet

Meet

ASASW Regional Masters Meet
European Masters Championships
Swim Wales Open Masters Meet
Wycombe Masters Open 2007

Wycombe Masters Meet 2006

Venue

Handy Cross
London
Handy Cross
Swansea

Millfield

Venue

Millfield
London
Swansea
Handy Cross

Handy Cross

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS006 0
MAS615 0
MAS043 0
MAS589 0
MAS633 0

Licence Level

MAS633 0
MAS615 0
MAS589 0
MAS043 0
MAS006 0
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