Individual Best Times (Masters)

Janice Appleton - (150109) - Banbury SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:00.14	89		13/05/06	Wycombe Masters Meet 2006	Handy Cross	MAS006	0
1:01.18	84	Н	27/05/16	European Masters Championships	London	MAS615	0
1:01.67	82		12/05/07	Wycombe Masters Open 2007	Handy Cross	MAS043	0
1:02.13	80	F	05/03/16	Swim Wales Open Masters Meet	Swansea	MAS589	0
1:04.18	73	Н	25/09/16	ASASW Regional Masters Meet	Millfield	MAS633	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:04.18	73	Н	25/09/16	ASASW Regional Masters Meet	Millfield	MAS633	0
1:01.18	84	Н	27/05/16	European Masters Championships	London	MAS615	0
1:02.13	80	F	05/03/16	Swim Wales Open Masters Meet	Swansea	MAS589	0
1:01.67	82		12/05/07	Wycombe Masters Open 2007	Handy Cross	MAS043	0
1:00.14	89		13/05/06	Wycombe Masters Meet 2006	Handy Cross	MAS006	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS